Hunting License Fee Schedule

RC 062

Present 2007 2009 2011
Hunt $25 $35 $40 $50
Trap $15 $20 $30 $30
Hunt/Trap $39 $55 $65 $75
Hunt/Fish $39 $45 $55 $65
Hunt/Fish/ $53 $73 $83 $95
Trap

Resident License Fees
[ Fish [$15 | $20 | $25 1835 j
Non-Resident License Fees

Present 2007 2009 2011
Hunt $ 085 $200 $200 $0300
Trap $165 $500 $500 $1000
Hunt/Fish $185 $300 $300 $0350
Hunt/Trap $250 $700 $700 $1200
Alien Hunt $300 $600 $600 $0750

Waterfowl Stamps and Non-Resident Smaligiawre License

Present 2007 2009 2011
Resident $05 $10 $10 $015
Non-resident $05 $20 $20 $035
Non-Resident | $20 $65 $65 $100
Small game

Drawing and Registration Hunt Application Fees

Present 2007

Drawing Resident $05-$10 $05-$10
Drawing $10-$20 $25
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Non-Resident

Registration $0 $10 per hunt,
Permit Stamp including renewals
Resident of the same hunt.
Registration Hunt $0 $15 per year/stamp
Permit Stamp $15 per hunt

Non-Resident

Non-Resident Tag Fee Schedule

Present 2007 2011
Black Bear $0225 $0300 $0350
Brown Bear $0500 $1500 $2500
Bison $0450 $1500 $2000
Caribou $0325 $0450 $0500
Sheep $0425 $0750 $0850
Deer $0150 $0250 $0300
Elk $0300 $0500 $0500
Moose $0400 $0750 $0850
Goat $0300 $0750 $0850
Musk Ox $1100 $2000 $2500
Wolf $0030 $0050 $0050
Wolverine $0175 $0250 $0300
Non-resident Alien Tag Fees
All tags are $300 more than non-residents.
Non-Resident Trophy Fee Schedule

Black Bear All greater than 20 inches +$0500
Skull size
Brown Bear Under 24 inches +$0500
Skull size 24 inches-25 15/16 inches | +$0750

26 inches-28 inches $1000

greater than 28 inches $1500
Musk Ox Bull $1000

Cow

$0750




Bison Bull $1000
Cow $0750
Moose 50-65 $0200
65+ $0500
Sheep 36 inches-38 inches $0200
38 inches-40 inches $0400
40 inches + $0600
Goat Billy $0750
Nanny $1000
Wolf $0100

Non-Resident Alien Trophy Fees are 35% more.




